DCU

University Sports Club

HANZ ON BEAUTY

Hanz on Beauty at University Sports Club is a service open to both members and non-
members. Our qualified beauticians are available, by appointment only, to provide the
lollowing services:

Sculptured Nails - Choose from gel. acrylic or occasional nails. We also offer file
and polish and manicures

Tanning — Choose from spray or créme application. Fake Bake tan provides an
instant bronzing affect and continues to develop over 6 hours. This organic product 1s
scented of rose water and is favoured by many celebrities. Fake Bake will only take
minutes to apply and will last for 5-7 days.

“The sun is out, Fake Bake is m”

Opening Hours:
Monday & Tuesday 10am — 6pm
Wednesday 10am — §pm

Thursday 2Zpm — 8pm
Friday 10am — Spm

For further information, or to book an appointment, please call:
Paula: 086 071 3780

Allison: 086 354 5403



Sculptured Mails

Gel/Acrylic Mails — White Tips
Gel/Acrylic — Natural
Refills

Mail Repair
Occassional Nails
Manicure

File & Polish
File & French Polish

Fake Bake Tan

Full Body
Hall Body

HANZ ON BEAUTY

Student Member

JE.00
35.00
20,00

5.00

Z0.00
20.00
10.00
12.00

25.00
15.00

Price List

Public, Alumni & Staff Members
Student Non-member

43,00
40,00
25.00

5.00

22.00
22.00
10,00
12,00

30,00
20,00

Public Non-Members

53.00
50,00
30.00

5,00

25.00
25.00
10,00
12.00

35.00
25.00



