

HANZ ON BEAUTY

Hanz on Beauty at University Sports Club is a service open to both members and nonmembers. Our qualified beauticians are available, by appointment only, to provide the following services:

Sculptured Nails - Choose from gel, acrylic or occasional nails. We also offer file and polish and manicures

Tanning – Choose from spray or crème application. Fake Bake tan provides an instant bronzing affect and continues to develop over 6 hours. This organic product is scented of rose water and is favoured by many celebrities. Fake Bake will only take minutes to apply and will last for 5-7 days.

"The sun is out, Fake Bake is in"

Opening Hours:

Monday & Tuesday 10am – 6pm Wednesday 10am – 8pm Thursday 2pm – 8pm Friday 10am – 8pm

For further information, or to book an appointment, please call:

Paula: 086 071 3780

Allison: 086 354 5403

HANZ ON BEAUTY Price List

	Student Member	Public, Alumni & Staff Members Student Non-member	Public Non-Members
Sculptured Nails	ϵ	ϵ	ϵ
Gel/Acrylic Nails - White Tips Gel/Acrylic - Natural Refills	38.00 35.00 20.00	43.00 40.00 25.00	53.00 50.00 30.00
Nail Repair	5.00	5.00	5,00
Occassional Nails Manicure File & Polish File & French Polish	20.00 20.00 10.00 12.00	22.00 22.00 10.00 12.00	25.00 25.00 10.00 12.00
Fake Bake Tan			
Full Body Half Body	25.00 15.00	30.00 20.00	35.00 25.00